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Dacs Sheet, MOCNFLEXI-120-BL2B3S

APPLICATIONS

Ganeral LED lighting

Cove LED lighting

PRODUCT FEATURES

Energy Saving Low-Power
High guality BRIDGELLX LED chips

Single Bin 3/5 Step MachAdam LEOs
Efficiency up to 130 Im/W

Thick copper PCB

120 LEDs per metar

High CRI: RaBO+ or Aa890+

Dimmable

Life time upto 30,000 hours

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Product no.

NGFS-1=20-8LE835-827
DGFS-120-BL/2835-830
DGF5-120-BL/2835-835
OGFS-120-BL/2835-840
OGFS-120-BLZ2835-850
DGEFS-120-BLEZ835-807
DGFS-120-BL/2835-865

DOGFS-120-8L/E2Z835-E10

Product no..

DG-120-EP/2835-BA
0G-120-BL/2835-8R
0G-120-BL/2835-80G

OG-120-8L/2835-88

Color

2700K

3000K
2500k
4000k
S000K
5700k
E500K

10000K

AMBER
REO
GREEN

BLUE

Linear LED lighting

Hospitality

| N
voltage
24y oG
24y 0C
24V 0OC
24V 0C
24y 0C
24V 0C
24V DG

24V OC

FUSIE wattage
120 LEDYm 14.4 Wim
120 LED/m 14,4 Wim
120 LEDIm 14.4 Wim
12D LEDYm 14.4 Viim
120 LED/m 14,4 Wim
120 LEDVm 14,4 Viim
120 LEDYm 144 Wim
120 LED/m 14,4 Viim

Furniture lighting and more

Only B.00 mm widgh

24% 0OC volcage input
Thermal conduckive adheswe tape on
back side for better heat transmission
120° beam angle
Can be'cut i gach:50. 00 mmilength segmeants
Flexible and sasy Installatian

Fre-installed Connectors

3-year warranty

Nominel |\ g5 quarciey | Pore

24V OC

24y DG

24V 0C

24y 0C

120 LER/m

120 LECYm

120 LEDYm

120 LEDYm

Page

14,4 Viim

14,4 Wim

14,4 Viim

144 Vifm

Color

rendening  Luminous flux

RaB0+
RaB0-4
A=BO+
AsB0+
R=z80+4
RaB04
ReB0+

HeB0+

VA

nm)

520-582
E=20-630
520-525

4B0-465

1220 Lmim

1275 Lmim

1273 Lmm
1385 Lmim
1385 Lmim
1400 Limym
1485 Lmim

1650 Lmyfm

Luminaus flux
115.2 Lm
403.2 Lm

115.2 Lm

128.6 Lm

t:liaie.:'-lznl‘_.n:wfc

TRACHNOLOOIEE EWYT LT

Signage and edvertising lighting

Luminous
i
113 LW
118 LmAw
118 Lm/W
128 LmMw
128 LmMW
130 Lm/MW
138 LmW

42 LmfwW
8Lm
28 Lm
aLm

gLm



Dats Sheet, MDCNFLEXI-120
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TECHNOLOOIEE YT, LTE

BL/ZB35

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Maximum length in seres
Voltage range

Operating temperature
Beam angle

To max

Ingress protection

DIMENSIONS

H0.00 mam

am

=24V 00

35°C - 80°C Available in different \\attages
120°C o

<zt 48Wm 7.2Wm B BWm

IPOD 14, 4W/m B ==l

833 mm

| | \ X

L]

B.00 mm

[fEmrEE I ®

ESE 0 IEE IO EeE @ I EEAEEsEE,/ /ENEE]
A |

000 mm
N

s <4
Cuttable length 30,00 mm
Distance between LEDs 8.833 mm
Width B mm
Thickness £ mm
Length Smiresl

A

PACKAGING DETAILS
MNet Weight ;. 0,867g =
Gross Weight 0.88qg '

Carton Size
Packaging Unit

3 Year Warranty *

1" Condiclons Appiyl
Bzandard Configurdtion ™"
OISCLAIMER

BubinGt oo chAngs without nobice, Errt

255x% 1685%180mm
Shipping Carton box 20 nos.

maand omisgion exoeobed, AlwEys make sureetn use updeted varsion

&1 product nemes. trodemorks and registered trademarks are orogarty of thair resoective owners
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